Place
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First
Megan
Megan
Audrey
Kerrin
Laura
Christina
Sarah
Mira
Hazel

5 Mile W39 & Under Results

Last
Ficenec
Kiwada
Hamilton
Mendler
Golitko
Kalinowsky
Martin
Fleming

Tripp

Time

39:05
45:43
46:09
46:36
51:24
52:29
52:46
53:16
56:58

Division

39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & under
39 & Under

Gender
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Bib
17
56
24
35
22
27
34
18
47



